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60 m 1.rozbeh        žiaci                               
  1  Ková č Radoslav        980322  ZŠ Mládežnícka Púchov            7,67   
  2  Takács Erik           971217  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      7,71   
  3  Strapko Jakub         971209  ZŠ Beluša                        8,02   
  4  Kovalí ček Jakub       970721  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Bebravo u    8,11   
  5  Zelenák Maroš         980515  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     8,33   
     Buri čan Denis         980325  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánsk e         NP  
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        žiaci                               
  1  Svitok Vladimír       980501  ZŠ Nádražná Pieš ťany             7,78   
  2  Mikuš Stanislav       970708  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    7,94   
  3  Šebesta Filip         980520  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      8,22   
  4  Za ťko Patrik          980405  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce         8,30   
  5  Vavrík Lukáš          990224  ZŠ Beluša                        9,16   
     Gímeš Lukáš           971219  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom              NF  
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        žiaci                               
  1  V ŕbik Peter           970419  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           7,60   
  2  Čahoj Miroslav        970929  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad B ebravou    8,08   
  3  Kubík Marek           990228  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    8,27   
  4  Grušpier Matúš        991023  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              8,46   
  5  Ondrášek Patrik       980913  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce         8,81   
     Šulek Martin          980115  ZŠ Na Dolinách T ren čín              NP  
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        žiaci                               
  1  Štefina Mário         971230  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     7,53   
  2  Mitana Juraj          980206  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    7,78   
  3  Líška Samuel          980602  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              7,85   
  4  Kubínec Jakub         980518  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     7,90   
  5  Majtán Dominik        971222  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    8,17   
     Prokop Kamil          980505  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom       NP  
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        žiaci                               
  1  Ko ťan Matej           970215  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    7,77   
  2  Hlúbik Radovan        980922  ZŠ Beluša                        7,83   
  3  Hlinka Róbert         980703  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              8,07   
  4  Pú ček Ján             971226  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    8,40   
 
60 m finále          žiaci                               
  1  Štefina Mário         971230  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     7,47   
  2  Ková č Radoslav        980322  ZŠ Mládežnícka Púchov            7,59   
  3  V ŕbik Peter           970419  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           7,73   
  4  Takács Erik           971217  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      7,74   
  5  Ko ťan Matej           970215  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    7,77   
  6  Svitok Vladimír       980501  ZŠ Nádražná Pieš ťany             7,88   
 
300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Koleni č Michal        970902  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váho m   39,44   
  2  Černý Dominik         971101  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto na d Váhom   40,81   
  3  Galba Ján             990920  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          43,33   
  4  Fašánok Marek         970901  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   43,34   
  5  Šulgan Lukáš          971401  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   44,47   
  6  Polák Fabián          991223  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          46,39   
 
300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Mitašík Andrej        981205  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    38,30   
  2  Ko ťan Matej           970215  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom   38,48   
  3  Šicko Lukáš           970426  ZŠ s MŠ Beckov                  40,04   
  4  Ošlejšek Marek        971211  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              40,88   
  5  Ková č Tomáš           971211  ZŠ Nemocni č Považská Bystrica   41,99   
  6  Majtán Adam           971225  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    44,89   
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300 m 3.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Škorec Peter          980731  ZŠ Chynorany                    39,48   
  2  Takács Erik           971217  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     40,22   
  3  Hlúbik Radovan        980922  ZŠ Beluša                       42,45   
  4  Hromka Peter          980404  ZŠ Beluša                       42,79   
  5  Svatík Matúš          980821  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        47,62   
     Buri čan Denis         980325  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánsk e         NP  
 
300 m 4.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Líška Samuel          980602  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             40,34   
  2  Kukla Jozef           991227  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     42,48   
  3  Hlinka Róbert         980703  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             43,72   
  4  Pieš ťanský Branislav  990309  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Bebra vou   45,06   
  5  Grušpier Matúš        991023  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             46,70   
     Za ťko Patrik          980405  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            DQ  
 
300 m 5.beh          žiaci                               
  1  Strapko Jakub         971209  ZŠ Beluša                       39,53   
  2  Mikuš Stanislav       970708  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   39,94   
  3  Prchlík Erik          980717  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   42,76   
  4  Bánovský Matej        971103  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        43,75   
  5  Kubík Marek           990228  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   44,06   
  6  Martinka Mário        981017  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    45,19   
 
300 m cel.por.       žiaci                               
  1  Mitašík Andrej        981205  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    38,30   
  2  Ko ťan Matej           970215  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom   38,48   
  3  Koleni č Michal        970902  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váho m   39,44   
  4  Škorec Peter          980731  ZŠ Chynorany                    39,48   
  5  Strapko Jakub         971209  ZŠ Beluša                       39,53   
  6  Mikuš Stanislav       970708  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   39,94   
  7  Šicko Lukáš           970426  ZŠ s MŠ Beckov                  40,04   
  8  Takács Erik           971217  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     40,22   
  9  Líška Samuel          980602  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             40,34   
 10  Černý Dominik         971101  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto na d Váhom   40,81   
 11  Ošlejšek Marek        971211  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              40,88   
 12  Ková č Tomáš           971211  ZŠ Nemocni č Považská Bystrica   41,99   
 13  Hlúbik Radovan        980922  ZŠ Beluša                       42,45   
 14  Kukla Jozef           991227  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     42,48   
 15  Prchlík Erik          980717  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   42,76   
 16  Hromka Peter          980404  ZŠ Beluša                       42,79   
 17  Galba Ján             990920  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          43,33   
 18  Fašánok Marek         970901  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   43,34   
 19  Hlinka Róbert         980703  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             43,72   
 20  Bánovský Matej        971103  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        43,75   
 21  Kubík Marek           990228  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   44,06   
 22  Šulgan Lukáš          971401  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   44,47   
 23  Majtán Adam           971225  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    44,89   
 24  Pieš ťanský Branislav  990309  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Bebra vou   45,06   
 25  Martinka Mário        981017  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    45,19   
 26  Polák Fabián          991223  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          46,39   
 27  Grušpier Matúš        991023  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             46,70   
 28  Svatík Matúš          980821  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        47,62   
     Za ťko Patrik          980405  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            DQ  
     Buri čan Denis         980325  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánsk e         NP  
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1000 m 1.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Krchnavý Adam         980613  SŠ sv.Jo Nové Me sto nad Váhom  2:49,33  
  2  Gímeš Lukáš           971219  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom         2:57,13  
  3  Jánoš Nocolas         980407  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín             2:57,23  
  4  Januška Martin        990306  ZŠ Ve ľká okružná Partizánske   2:58,63  
  5  Šimko Patrik          980212  ZŠ Nedožery-Brez any            3:05,23  
  6  Podlucký Kristián     970217  ZŠ Dukli Bánovce  nad Bebravou  3:09,73  
  7  Babinec Adam          980928  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom         3:10,72  
  8  Šlabjar Dávid         990311  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno            3:11,79  
  9  Petráš Mikuláš        971120  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno            3:13,49  
 10  Svatík Matúš          980821  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce       3:15,27  
 11  Balaj Pavol           970804  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce       3:15,78  
 12  Sklenár Matej         990909  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske    3:17,18  
 13  Va ňo Jakub            980615  ZŠ Malinovského Partizán ske    3:20,38  
 
1000 m 2.beh         žiaci                               
  1  Mitašík Andrej        981205  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica   2:46,38  
  2  Koleni č Michal        970902  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váho m  2:59,32  
  3  Koiš Radoslav         980819  ZŠ Beluša                      3:05,94  
  4  Pú ček Ján             971226  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  3:12,88  
  5  Vavrík Lukáš          990224  ZŠ Beluša                      3:15,46  
  6  Majtán Adam           971225  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica   3:16,76  
  7  Čahoj Miroslav        970929  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad B ebravou  3:19,22  
  8  Kubák Matej           990325  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom  3:20,64  
  9  Hosta čný Peter        970125  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Bebrav ou  3:22,10  
 10  Hor ňáček Oliver       991121  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto nad Váh om  3:22,84  
 11  Sudimák Jozef         970426  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou  3:23,94  
     Kresá ň Patrik         971127  ZŠ Beluša                           NP  
 
1000 m cel.por.      žiaci                               
  1  Mitašík Andrej        981205  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica   2:46,38  
  2  Krchnavý Adam         980613  SŠ sv.Jo Nové Me sto nad Váhom  2:49,33  
  3  Gímeš Lukáš           971219  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom         2:57,13  
  4  Jánoš Nocolas         980407  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín             2:57,23  
  5  Januška Martin        990306  ZŠ Ve ľká okružná Partizánske   2:58,63  
  6  Koleni č Michal        970902  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váho m  2:59,32  
  7  Šimko Patrik          980212  ZŠ Nedožery-Brez any            3:05,23  
  8  Koiš Radoslav         980819  ZŠ Beluša                      3:05,94  
  9  Podlucký Kristián     970217  ZŠ Dukli Bánovce  nad Bebravou  3:09,73  
 10  Babinec Adam          980928  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom         3:10,72  
 11  Šlabjar Dávid         990311  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno            3:11,79  
 12  Pú ček Ján             971226  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom  3:12,88  
 13  Petráš Mikuláš        971120  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno            3:13,49  
 14  Svatík Matúš          980821  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce       3:15,27  
 15  Vavrík Lukáš          990224  ZŠ Beluša                      3:15,46  
 16  Balaj Pavol           970804  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce       3:15,78  
 17  Majtán Adam           971225  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica   3:16,76  
 18  Sklenár Matej         990909  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske    3:17,18  
 19  Čahoj Miroslav        970929  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad B ebravou  3:19,22  
 20  Va ňo Jakub            980615  ZŠ Malinovského Partizán ske    3:20,38  
 21  Kubák Matej           990325  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom  3:20,64  
 22  Hosta čný Peter        970125  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Bebrav ou  3:22,10  
 23  Hor ňáček Oliver       991121  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto nad Váh om  3:22,84  
 24  Sudimák Jozef         970426  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou  3:23,94  
     Kresá ň Patrik         971127  ZŠ Beluša                           NP  
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dia ľka               žiaci                               
  1  Pre ťo Ľuboš           970902  ZŠ Ve ľké Uherce                  563    
  2  Štefina Mário         971230  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     562    
  3  Krško Denis           980123  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    544    
  4  Majtán Dominik        971222  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    522    
  5  Švábik Samuel         971003  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     510    
  6  Mitana Juraj          980206  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    500    
  7  Cingel Filip          980810  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     497    
  8  Pekar čík Pavol        980515  ŠG Tren čín                       494    
  9  Polacký Matej         970720  ZŠ Beluša                        490    
 10  Šebesta Filip         980520  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      477    
 11  Sloviak Martin        990905  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    476    
 12  Szabo Leo             981109  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      474    
 13  Ko řínek Denis         970210  ZŠ Beluša                        473    
 14  Šulgan Lukáš          971401  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    469    
 15  Mášik Martin          980307  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    468    
 16  Danek Richard         971007  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           468    
 17  Hosta čný Peter        970125  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Bebrav ou    465    
 18  Koiš Radoslav         980819  ZŠ Beluša                        455    
 19  Bilas Tomáš           980928  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      454    
 20  Masný Marián          971006  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              452    
 21  Černý Dominik         971101  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto na d Váhom    448    
 22  Bachár Matúš          980313  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           443    
 23  Galba Ján             990920  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           397    
 24  Šlabjar Dávid         990311  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              393    
 25  Madaj Matúš           971229  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    337    
     Rá ček Dominik         990421  ZŠ Gorazdova Púchov                 NM  
     Šlabjar Martin        971012  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno                 NP  
     Šmatlák Matej         970922  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            NP  
     Bánovský Matej        971103  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            NP  
     Králik Šimon          971023  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            NP  
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výška                žiaci                               
  1  Pre ťo Ľuboš           970902  ZŠ Ve ľké Uherce                  172    
  2  Švábik Samuel         971003  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     169    
  3  Bisaha Daniel         990814  ZŠ Partizán Pova žská Bystrica    166    
  4  Jankovi č Juraj        980105  ZŠ Hurbanova Stará Turá          163    
  5  Ko řínek Denis         970210  ZŠ Beluša                        160    
  6  Šmatlák Matej         970922  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce         160    
  7  Vlk Daniel            970831  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      160    
  8  Su čik Milan           980625  ZŠ Školská Považská Byst rica     160    
  9  Cingel Filip          980810  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     155    
 10  Krško Denis           980123  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    155    
 11  Vangel Medard         971021  ZŠ s MŠ Pod Dubn ica nad Váhom    155    
 12  Mášik Martin          980307  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    155    
 13  Rigo Matúš            990221  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    150    
 14  Danek Richard         971007  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           150    
 15  Kopták Dominik        980912  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           145    
 16  Polacký Matej         970720  ZŠ Beluša                        145    
     Polák Fabián          991223  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           145    
 18  Kubík Erik            971015  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    145    
 19  Belianský Erik        970704  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      145    
     Hofferík Martin       980727  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              145    
 21  Petráš Mikuláš        971120  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              145    
 22  Bilas Tomáš           980928  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      145    
 23  Kresá ň Patrik         971127  ZŠ Beluša                        140    
 24  Fašánok Marek         970901  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    140    
     Prchlík Erik          980717  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    140    
 26  Masný Marián          971006  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              140    
 27  Sudimák Jozef         970426  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    135    
     Králik Šimon          971023  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            NP  
     Babinec Adam          980928  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom              NP  
     Prokop Kamil          980505  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom       NP  
     Ondrášek Patrik       980913  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            NP  
 
guľa                 žiaci                               
  1  Tká č Martin           971027  ZŠ Bošany                       13,27   
  2  Kubík Erik            971015  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   11,76   
  3  Bjelko Samuel         990426  ZŠ Zlatníky                     11,23   
  4  Kubena Ján            991114  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    11,08   
  5  Kovalí ček Jakub       970721  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Bebravo u   11,07   
  6  Be ňadik Miroslav      980314  ZŠ Nitrianské Rudno             11,04   
  7  Pú ček Martin          971226  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom   10,96   
  8  Moško Michal          970403  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   10,85   
  9  Šimo Timotej          980302  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          10,82   
 10  Fabián Jakub          981025  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        10,75   
 11  Blažej Juraj          970926  ZŠ Beluša                       10,63   
 12  Pechá ček Jaroslav     980128  ZŠ Lednické Rovné               10,60   
 13  Szabo Leo             981109  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     10,33   
 14  Jankovi č Juraj        980105  ZŠ Hurbanova Stará Turá         10,23   
 15  Su čik Milan           980625  ZŠ Školská Považská Byst rica    10,09   
 16  Niž ňanský Miroslav    970718  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          10,04   
 17  Papranec Patrik       971107  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              9,84   
 18  Šišovský Lukáš        980110  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce         9,56   
 19  Bušo Norbert          980904  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    9,38   
 20  Turza Patrik          970906  ZŠ Beluša                        9,34   
 21  Kleman Vladimír       970114  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    9,19   
 22  Kukla Jozef           991227  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske      9,09   
 23  Remiáš Michal         971121  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    8,93   
 24  Balaj Pavol           970804  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce         7,91   
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kriket               žiaci                               
  1  Hanus Patrik          980328  ZŠ Med ňanská Ilava              78,84   
  2  Tká č Martin           971027  ZŠ Bošany                       75,77   
  3  Rédeky Jozef          980930  ZŠ Mládežnícka P úchov           74,95   
  4  Ková č Július          970430  ZŠ Škols Bánovce nad Bebra vou   72,38   
  5  Koš ťál Nikolas        990316  ZŠ Hurbanova Stará Turá         70,75   
  6  Kubínec Jakub         980518  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    68,74   
  7  Šlabjar Martin        971012  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             68,21   
  8  Sloviak Martin        990905  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   63,61   
  9  Šimko Patrik          980212  ZŠ Nedožery-Brez any             62,47   
 10  Papranec Patrik       971107  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             60,09   
 11  Kleman Vladimír       970114  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   59,96   
 12  Fabián Jakub          981025  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        59,94   
 13  Šimo Timotej          980302  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          59,23   
 14  Pú ček Martin          971226  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom   59,04   
 15  Va ňo Jakub            980615  ZŠ Malinovského Partizán ske     58,60   
 16  Rigo Matúš            990221  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   58,52   
 17  Turza Patrik          970906  ZŠ Beluša                       57,78   
 18  Šišovský Lukáš        980110  ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        56,92   
 19  Belianský Erik        970704  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     56,26   
 20  Madaj Matúš           971229  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   56,14   
 21  Remiáš Michal         971121  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   53,75   
     Vlk Daniel            970831  ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     53,75   
 23  V ŕbik Peter           970419  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom          52,98   
 24  Hromka Peter          980404  ZŠ Beluša                       52,82   
 25  Blažej Juraj          970926  ZŠ Beluša                       50,29   
 26  Bušo Norbert          980904  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   48,99   
 27  Kubena Ján            991114  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    47,71   
 28  Pieš ťanský Branislav  990309  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Bebra vou   46,24   
 29  Martinka Mário        981017  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    37,80   
     Čelko Jozef           980420  ZŠ Slovansk Považská B ystrica       NP  
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               
  1  BELUS "A"                     ZŠ Beluša                       30,64   
  2  NMTEM "A"                     ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   30,69   
  3  BBPAR "A"                     ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   31,07   
  4  PBSKO "B"                     ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    31,66   
  5  BBPAR "B"                     ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   32,54   
  6  NMTEM "B"                     ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   34,31   
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               
  1  PBSKO "A"                     ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    29,23   
  2  RUDNO "A"                     ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             31,44   
  3  DCACI "B"                     ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   31,51   
  4  STANK "B"                     ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        33,23   
     PARMA "B"                     ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske         NP  
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiaci                               
  1  DCACI "A"                     ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   30,42   
  2  BREZOV "A"                    ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          30,82   
  3  PARMA "A"                     ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     31,14   
  4  BELUS "B"                     ZŠ Beluša                       33,70   
     STANK "A"                     ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            NP  
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4 x 60 m cel.por.    žiaci                               
  1  PBSKO "A"                     ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    29,23   
  2  DCACI "A"                     ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   30,42   
  3  BELUS "A"                     ZŠ Beluša                       30,64   
  4  NMTEM "A"                     ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   30,69   
  5  BREZOV "A"                    ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          30,82   
  6  BBPAR "A"                     ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   31,07   
  7  PARMA "A"                     ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske     31,14   
  8  RUDNO "A"                     ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             31,44   
  9  DCACI "B"                     ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   31,51   
 10  PBSKO "B"                     ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    31,66   
 11  BBPAR "B"                     ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   32,54   
 12  STANK "B"                     ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce        33,23   
 13  BELUS "B"                     ZŠ Beluša                       33,70   
 14  NMTEM "B"                     ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   34,31   
     STANK "A"                     ZŠ Tren čianské Stankovce            NP  
     PARMA "B"                     ZŠ Malinovského Partizánske         NP  
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60 m 1.rozbeh        žia čky                              
  1  Bratrancová Melissa   980817  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín               8,86   
  2  Papánková Iveta       970713  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           9,12   
  3  Gavendová Barbora     990509  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín               9,32   
  4  Červená Silvia        971005  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad B ebravou    9,48   
  5  Pouperová Monika      980905  ZŠ Beluša                        9,54   
  6  Niž ňanská Monika      971105  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           9,82   
 
60 m 2.rozbeh        žia čky                              
  1  Šimlovi čová Mária     990519  ZŠ Ko čovce                       8,32   
  2  Makvová Veronika      980921  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske            8,72   
  3  Ra čáková Barbora      970828  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske            8,75   
  4  Kazíková Petra        000420  ZŠ Beluša                        9,04   
  5  Vrecková Timea        980508  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              9,33   
  6  Koková Karin          980514  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    9,36   
 
60 m 3.rozbeh        žia čky                              
  1  Hrabovská Terézia     970803  ZŠ Bojnice                       8,53   
  2  Teke ľová Patrícia     980107  ZŠ Nemocni č Považská Bystrica    8,83   
  3  Danková Lucia         970807  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    8,93   
  4  Rizikyová Martina     990122  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske            9,01   
  5  Bugárová Patrícia     991221  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              9,18   
  6  Mlatková Simona       990615  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     9,22   
 
60 m 4.rozbeh        žia čky                              
  1  Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová  Dubnica         8,58   
  2  Luká čová Andrea       990314  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Vá hom    8,76   
  3  Černáková Marika      990826  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom            9,05   
  4  Drnáková Nina         980817  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    9,10   
  5  Neš ťáková Simona      990715  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto nad V áhom    9,33   
     Červenková Nikola     981105  ZŠ Školská Považská By strica        NF  
 
60 m 5.rozbeh        žia čky                              
  1  Ďurneková Terézia     980716  ZŠ Školská Považská By strica     8,62   
  2  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    8,80   
  3  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín               8,81   
  4  Rýdza Veronika        990806  ZŠ Beluša                        9,02   
 
60 m finále          žia čky                              
  1  Šimlovi čová Mária     990519  ZŠ Ko čovce                       7,98    
  2  Hrabovská Terézia     970803  ZŠ Bojnice                       8,31    
  3  Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová  Dubnica         8,52    
  4  Ďurneková Terézia     980716  ZŠ Školská Považská By strica     8,57    
  5  Makvová Veronika      980921  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske            8,63    
  6  Ra čáková Barbora      970828  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske            8,75    
 
300 m 1.beh          žia čky                              
  1  Zápoto čná Sofia       001223  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váho m   44,94   
  2  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   46,34   
  3  Országhová Daniela    971018  ZŠ Dukli Bánovce  nad Bebravou   46,55   
  4  Bratrancová Melissa   980817  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              47,64   
  5  Kme ťková Ema          000323  ZŠ Kanianka                     53,36   
  6  Turzová Lucia         981110  ZŠ Beluša                       53,78   
 
300 m 2.beh          žia čky                              
  1  Ondrušová Romana      990806  ZŠ Ve ľká okružná Partizánske    47,04   
  2  Antalová Daniela      010402  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   50,54   
  3  Hroncová Petra        971014  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             51,03   
  4  Šerá Eva              980828  ZŠ Lednické Rovn é               52,33   
  5  Mištunová Petra       990506  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             56,20   
     Červenková Nikola     981105  ZŠ Školská Považská By strica        NP  
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300 m 3.beh          žia čky                              
  1  Haldesová Žaneta      980524  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   45,79   
  2  Belicová Kristína     980529  ŠG Tren čín                      46,76   
  3  Kališíková Miriam     000108  ZŠ Partizán Pova žská Bystrica   49,60   
  4  Koková Karin          980514  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   50,91   
  5  Černá Lenka           010303  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto na d Váhom   51,03   
  6  Hone čková Rebeka      990529  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              51,35   
 
300 m 4.beh          žia čky                              
  1  Ra čáková Barbora      970828  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske           46,76   
  2  Černáková Marika      990826  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           49,04   
  3  Rizikyová Martina     990122  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           50,82   
  4  Lauren číková          98      ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     51,28   
  5  Blažejová Bibiána     000222  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              51,54   
  6  Balážová Diana        990917  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   59,35   
 
300 m 5.beh          žia čky                              
  1  Štefinová Adriána     990920  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    50,38   
  2  Haberajterová Simona  970612  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           51,82   
  3  Rubalová Nikola       990813  ZŠ Beluša                       52,63   
  4  Olšovská Zuzana       990303  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          53,07   
  5  Lisá čková Denisa      990329  ZŠ Beluša                       55,49   
 
300 m cel.por.       žia čky                              
  1  Zápoto čná Sofia       001223  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váho m   44,94   
  2  Haldesová Žaneta      980524  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   45,79   
  3  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   46,34   
  4  Országhová Daniela    971018  ZŠ Dukli Bánovce  nad Bebravou   46,55   
  5  Ra čáková Barbora      970828  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske           46,76   
     Belicová Kristína     980529  ŠG Tren čín                      46,76   
  7  Ondrušová Romana      990806  ZŠ Ve ľká okružná Partizánske    47,04   
  8  Bratrancová Melissa   980817  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              47,64   
  9  Černáková Marika      990826  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           49,04   
 10  Kališíková Miriam     000108  ZŠ Partizán Pova žská Bystrica   49,60   
 11  Štefinová Adriána     990920  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    50,38   
 12  Antalová Daniela      010402  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   50,54   
 13  Rizikyová Martina     990122  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           50,82   
 14  Koková Karin          980514  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   50,91   
 15  Černá Lenka           010303  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto na d Váhom   51,03   
     Hroncová Petra        971014  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             51,03   
 17  Lauren číková          98      ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     51,28   
 18  Hone čková Rebeka      990529  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              51,35   
 19  Blažejová Bibiána     000222  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              51,54   
 20  Haberajterová Simona  970612  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           51,82   
 21  Šerá Eva              980828  ZŠ Lednické Rovn é               52,33   
 22  Rubalová Nikola       990813  ZŠ Beluša                       52,63   
 23  Olšovská Zuzana       990303  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          53,07   
 24  Kme ťková Ema          000323  ZŠ Kanianka                     53,36   
 25  Turzová Lucia         981110  ZŠ Beluša                       53,78   
 26  Lisá čková Denisa      990329  ZŠ Beluša                       55,49   
 27  Mištunová Petra       990506  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             56,20   
 28  Balážová Diana        990917  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   59,35   
     Červenková Nikola     981105  ZŠ Školská Považská By strica        NP  
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800 m 1.beh          žia čky                              
  1  Balážová Laura        981113  Piaristická SŠ P rievidza       2:36,89  
  2  Migilová Martina      980812  Gymnázium Považs ká Bystrica    2:40,93  
  3  Szturcová Michaela    010413  ZŠ Bezru čova Tren čín           2:42,29  
  4  Mlatková Simona       990615  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica   2:48,33  
  5  Brosková Katarína     970914  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín             2:52,05  
  6  Gombár čiková Tatiana  990116  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto nad Váho m  2:52,77  
  7  Makvová Dária         971108  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske          2:54,15  
  8  Hroncová Petra        971014  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno            2:55,55  
  9  Štefinová Adriána     990920  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica   3:00,13  
 10  Struhárová So ňa       971009  ZŠ Nitrianské Rudno            3:02 ,89  
 11  Hr čková Miroslava     971228  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske          3:03,20  
 12  Dubovská Silvia       981229  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom         3:05,19  
     Hrn čiarová Aneta      991023  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom              NP  
 
800 m 2.beh          žia čky                              
  1  Zápoto čná Sofia       001223  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váho m  2:29,42  
  2  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ZŠ Ve ľká okružná Partizánske   2:29,43  
  3  Beláková Lucia        980419  SŠ sv.Jo Nové Me sto nad Váhom  2:29,76  
  4  Suranová Karin        001211  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom  2:41,96  
  5  Pouperová Monika      980905  ZŠ Beluša                      2:43,04  
  6  Petrovická Kiara      000329  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín             2:46,26  
  7  Blažejová Bibiána     000222  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín             2:50,94  
  8  Kapušová Dominika     971018  ZŠ Beluša                      2:54,30  
  9  Michnová Jessica      990411  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske          2:55,09  
 10  Strempeková Klaudia   971215  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou  3:00,22  
 11  Danková Lucia         970807  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou  3:03,08  
 12  Miháliková Zuzana     990809  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom  3:03,70  
 
800 m cel.por.       žia čky                              
  1  Zápoto čná Sofia       001223  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váho m  2:29,42  
  2  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ZŠ Ve ľká okružná Partizánske   2:29,43  
  3  Beláková Lucia        980419  SŠ sv.Jo Nové Me sto nad Váhom  2:29,76  
  4  Balážová Laura        981113  Piaristická SŠ P rievidza       2:36,89  
  5  Migilová Martina      980812  Gymnázium Považs ká Bystrica    2:40,93  
  6  Suranová Karin        001211  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom  2:41,96  
  7  Szturcová Michaela    010413  ZŠ Bezru čova Tren čín           2:42,29  
  8  Pouperová Monika      980905  ZŠ Beluša                      2:43,04  
  9  Petrovická Kiara      000329  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín             2:46,26  
 10  Mlatková Simona       990615  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica   2:48,33  
 11  Blažejová Bibiána     000222  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín             2:50,94  
 12  Brosková Katarína     970914  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín             2:52,05  
 13  Gombár čiková Tatiana  990116  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto nad Váho m  2:52,77  
 14  Makvová Dária         971108  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske          2:54,15  
 15  Kapušová Dominika     971018  ZŠ Beluša                      2:54,30  
 16  Michnová Jessica      990411  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske          2:55,09  
 17  Hroncová Petra        971014  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno            2:55,55  
 18  Štefinová Adriána     990920  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica   3:00,13  
 19  Strempeková Klaudia   971215  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou  3:00,22  
 20  Struhárová So ňa       971009  ZŠ Nitrianské Rudno            3:02 ,89  
 21  Danková Lucia         970807  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou  3:03,08  
 22  Hr čková Miroslava     971228  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske          3:03,20  
 23  Miháliková Zuzana     990809  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom  3:03,70  
 24  Dubovská Silvia       981229  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom         3:05,19  
     Hrn čiarová Aneta      991023  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom              NP  
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dia ľka               žia čky                              
  1  Šimlovi čová Mária     990519  ZŠ Ko čovce                       538    
  2  Ďurneková Terézia     980716  ZŠ Školská Považská By strica     464    
  3  Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv.Bosca Nová  Dubnica         452    
  4  Husárová Barbora      980714  ZŠ Kanianka                      451    
  5  To číková Petra        991020  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske            450    
  6  Haldesová Žaneta      980524  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    445    
  7  Makvová Veronika      980921  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske            441    
  8  Strempeková Klaudia   971215  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    436    
  9  Čelková Gabriela      990502  ZŠ Školská Považská By strica     428    
 10  Pie ťková Nikol        980911  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad V áhom    422    
 11  Matušincová Karolína  980820  ZŠ Komen Bánovce  nad Bebravou    417    
 12  Luká čová Andrea       990314  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Vá hom    417    
 13  Kazíková Petra        000420  ZŠ Beluša                        404    
 14  Balážová Diana        990917  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    396    
 15  Szturcová Michaela    010413  ZŠ Bezru čova Tren čín             395    
 16  Papánková Iveta       970713  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           392    
 17  Červená Silvia        971005  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad B ebravou    381    
 18  Lauren číková Romana   980729  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica      378    
 19  Mikušová Martina      970616  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    365    
 20  Gavendová Barbora     990509  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín               364    
 21  Rubalová Nikola       990813  ZŠ Beluša                        361    
 22  Rýdza Veronika        990806  ZŠ Beluša                        358    
 23  Chudá Lenka           980225  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              358    
 24  Vrecková Timea        980508  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              357    
 25  Černá Lenka           010303  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto na d Váhom    355    
 26  Niž ňanská Monika      971105  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           349    
 27  Hr čková Miroslava     971228  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske            309    
     Ježovicová Katarína   990215  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom       NP  
     Grófová Martina       000513  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín                  NP  
     Rajnohová Erika       980801  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín                  NP  
 
výška                žia čky                              
  1  Bošková Kristína      990430  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     151    
  2  Králová Barbora       980112  ZŠ Ve ľké Uherce                  145    
  3  To číková Petra        991020  ZŠ Jašíka Partizánske            140    
  4  Kaššová Radka         970908  ZŠ s MŠ Dem Dubn ica nad Váhom    140    
  5  Kulichová Laura       990129  ZŠ Dlhé Hony Tre nčín             140    
  6  Čelková Gabriela      990502  ZŠ Školská Považská By strica     140    
  7  Mikušová Martina      970616  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    135    
  8  Tremková So ňa         980929  ZŠ s MŠ Podolie                  130    
     Mitalová Jana         970728  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske            130    
 10  Pie ťková Nikol        980911  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad V áhom    130    
 11  Gašpárková Diana      971114  ZŠ Slovanská Púc hov              130    
 12  Kapušová Dominika     971018  ZŠ Beluša                        130    
 13  Ježovicová Katarína   990215  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    125    
 14  Ďurovcová Sabína      971031  ZŠ Beluša                        125    
     Turzová Lucia         981110  ZŠ Beluša                        125    
     Cibi čková Viktória    980730  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Vá hom    125    
 17  Števánková Nikola     980307  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    125    
 18  Ďura čková Laura       980911  ZŠ Komen Bánovce nad Bebra vou    125    
 19  Kubov čiaková Nadežda  971231  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           120    
     Hrn čiarová Aneta      991023  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           120    
 21  Gombár čiková Tatiana  990116  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto nad Váho m    120    
 22  Motúzová Karin        981121  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              115    
     Bednárová Monika      991106  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              115    
     Se čanská Timea        980630  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Beb ravou    115    
     Brosková Katarína     970914  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín                  NP  
     Lauren číková Romana   980729  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica         NP  
     Petrovická Kiara      000329  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín                  NP  
     Kostelná Katarína     981021  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín                  NP  
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guľa                 žia čky                              
  1  Mitalová Jana         970728  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           10,55   
  2  Obrcianová Natália    971223  ZŠ s MŠ Dem Dubn ica nad Váhom   10,02   
  3  Országhová Daniela    971018  ZŠ Dukli Bánovce  nad Bebravou    9,92   
  4  Rudzanová Michaela    980710  ZŠ MC Handlová                   9,71   
  5  Kraj čová Martina      980812  ZŠ Pružina                       9,44   
  6  Boorová Tatiana       991105  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom           9,33   
  7  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín               9,19   
  8  Kršková Nikola        990618  ZŠ Beluša                        9,13   
  9  Hone čková Rebeka      990529  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín               8,55   
 10  Hasidlová Hana        990607  Gym. Šte Nové Me sto nad Váhom    8,44   
 11  Hírešová Jana         980504  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    8,33   
 12  Filová So ňa           980326  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica     8,17   
 13  Lechová Lenka         980729  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    8,09   
 14  Valachová Kristína    980407  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno              8,03   
 15  Drnáková Nina         980817  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    7,99   
 16  Kalusová Alexandra    980802  ZŠ Beluša                        7,80   
 17  Kubov čiaková Nadežda  971231  ZŠ Brezová pod Bradlom           7,65   
 18  Mišíková Karin        990109  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    7,62   
 19  Dodoková Eliška       980706  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske            7,62   
 20  Vrábelová Veronika    980730  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     7,49   
 21  Haberajterová Simona  970502  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske            7,36   
 22  Hošmánková Simona     990616  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom    7,34   
 23  Pe ňáková Natália      971225  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubnica nad Váhom    7,30   
 24  Ďurišová Nikola       980318  ZŠ Nitrianské Rudno              6,97   
 25  Se čanská Timea        980630  ZŠ Parti Bánovce nad Beb ravou    6,90   
 26  Rojková Alžbeta       990301  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica     6,85   
 27  Kotlárová Viktória    000928  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom    6,73   
 28  Ráciková Alexandra    000725  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou    4,74   
 
kriket               žia čky                              
  1  Bridová Laura         980213  ZŠ Škols Bánovce  nad Bebravou   67,64   
  2  Kaššová Radka         970908  ZŠ s MŠ Dem Dubn ica nad Váhom   59,35   
  3  Dodoková Eliška       980706  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           57,11   
  4  Filová So ňa           980326  ZŠ Školská Považská Bystrica    56,80   
  5  Masaryková Simona     991218  ZŠ Obdor Nové Me sto nad Váhom   52,96   
  6  Minárechová Natália   980909  ZŠ Ve ľkomoravská Tren čín        52,42   
  7  Michnová Jessica      990411  ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           51,67   
  8  Vrábelová Veronika    980730  ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    49,21   
  9  Olšovská Zuzana       990303  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          48,98   
 10  Kmošenová Nela        980910  ZŠ Komenského Pú chov            47,94   
 11  Kostelná Katarína     981021  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              45,54   
 12  Lechová Lenka         980729  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   45,33   
 13  Rajnohová Erika       980801  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              44,72   
 14  Lisá čková Denisa      990329  ZŠ Beluša                       43,88   
 15  Bugárová Patrícia     991221  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             42,83   
 16  Hanková Kristína      010516  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   42,80   
 17  Hírešová Jana         980504  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   42,24   
 18  Števánková Nikola     980307  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   41,79   
 19  Ráciková Alexandra    000725  ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   39,79   
 20  Kršková Nikola        990618  ZŠ Beluša                       38,01   
 21  Boorová Tatiana       991105  ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          37,83   
 22  Grófová Martina       000513  ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              37,47   
 23  Kotlárová Viktória    000928  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   37,18   
 24  Mištunová Petra       990506  ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             36,28   
 25  Hošmánková Simona     990616  ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   34,12   
 26  Kalusová Alexandra    980802  ZŠ Beluša                       31,42   
 27  Mišíková Karin        990109  ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   30,70   
 28  Neš ťáková Simona      990715  ZŠ Temat Nové Mesto nad V áhom   29,37   
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4 x 60 m 1.beh       žia čky                              
  1  PBSKO "A"                     ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    32,50   
  2  PBSKO "B"                     ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    34,84   
  3  BREZOV "A"                    ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          36,34   
  4  RUDNO "A"                     ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             37,05   
  5  PARJA "B"                     ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           39,40   
     BREZOV "B"                    ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom              NP  
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       žia čky                              
  1  DCACI "A"                     ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   32,63   
  2  PARJA "A"                     ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           33,14   
  3  BBPAR "A"                     ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   34,10   
  4  NMTEM "A"                     ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   34,29   
     BELUS "B"                     ZŠ Beluša                           NP  
     DCACI "B"                     ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom       NP  
 
4 x 60 m 3.beh       žia čky                              
  1  BELUS "A"                     ZŠ Beluša                       34,85   
  2  TNHOD "A"                     ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              35,59   
  3  BBPAR "B"                     ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   36,17   
  4  NMTEM "B"                     ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   37,43   
 
4 x 60 m cel.por.    žia čky                              
  1  PBSKO "A"                     ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    32,50   
  2  DCACI "A"                     ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom   32,63   
  3  PARJA "A"                     ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           33,14   
  4  BBPAR "A"                     ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   34,10   
  5  NMTEM "A"                     ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   34,29   
  6  PBSKO "B"                     ZŠ Školská Považ ská Bystrica    34,84   
  7  BELUS "A"                     ZŠ Beluša                       34,85   
  8  TNHOD "A"                     ZŠ Hodžova Tren čín              35,59   
  9  BBPAR "B"                     ZŠ Parti Bánovce  nad Bebravou   36,17   
 10  BREZOV "A"                    ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom          36,34   
 11  RUDNO "A"                     ZŠ Nitrianské Ru dno             37,05   
 12  NMTEM "B"                     ZŠ Temat Nové Me sto nad Váhom   37,43   
 13  PARJA "B"                     ZŠ Jašíka Partiz ánske           39,40   
     BELUS "B"                     ZŠ Beluša                           NP  
     BREZOV "B"                    ZŠ Brezová pod B radlom              NP  
     DCACI "B"                     ZŠ s MŠ C I Dubn ica nad Váhom       NP  
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